
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
55
54
56
5

18
24
10
57
45

177
29
11

Name
Thiago Eduardo Rivera
Sergio Silva
Eduardo Burr
Carlos Alexandre Parada
Gustavo Camera Santos
Luis André Mazurok
Kevin Santos
Paulo Rogegio Delfino
Willians Piui
Edinho Picoloko
Marcos Luiz Junger
Douglas andrade da silva

Class
I

I

A

A

B

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

Best Tm
1:33.157
1:33.797
1:33.854
1:39.449
1:41.953
1:42.187
1:42.913
1:43.108
1:44.348
1:44.865
1:54.649

-.---

Diff
-

+0.640
+0.697
+6.292
+8.796
+9.030
+9.756
+9.951

+11.191
+11.708
+21.492

-

Best Spd
104,340
103,628
103,565

97,739
95,338
95,120
94,449
94,270
93,150
92,691
84,781

-

In Lap
4
8
5
5
6
6
5
5
4
5
2
0

NCBM Equipe

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Kings
Track

8 Grupo A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

06/09/2020 14:21

Fazenda Capuava
7  Setembro
  2020

Track Escola Kings
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